Brand PART NO. Ring Size Pattern Load Speed PR/LR Tread Depth                            (MOLD)Std. UTQG Section Width Overall Dia. Max Load Single Max Air Pressure Static Loaded Radius Theoretical M+S Weight
Index Rating (mm) 32nds Rim (mm) inch (mm) inch (kg) lbs (S) (kPa) psi (mm) (inch) Rolling Radius (kg)
LIONHART LHG4041401 14 185/65R14 LH-404 86 H / 8 10 5 1/2J 420AA 189 7.44 596 23.46 530 1166 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 8
LIONHART LHG4041501 15 185/60R15 LH-404 84 H / 8 10 5 1/2J 380AA 189 7.44 603 23.74 500 1100 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 8
LIONHART LHG4041502 15 185/65R15 LH-404 88 H / 8 10 5 1/2J 380AA 189 7.44 621 24.45 560 1232 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 9
LIONHART LHG4041503 15 195/60R15 LH-404 88 V / 8 10 6J 380AA 201 7.91 615 24.21 560 1232 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 9
LIONHART LHG4041504 15 195/65R15 LH-404 91 V / 8 10 6J 380AA 201 7.91 635 25 615 1353 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 9
LIONHART LHG4041505 15 205/60R15 LH-404 91 H / 8 10 6J 380AA 209 8.23 627 24.69 615 1353 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 9
LIONHART LHG4041506 15 205/65R15 LH-404 94 V / 8 10 6J 380AA 209 8.23 647 25.47 670 1474 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 10
LIONHART LHG4041603 16 205/55R16 LH-404 91 V / 8 10 6 1/2J 380AA 214 8.43 632 24.88 615 1353 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 9
LIONHART LHG4041604 16 205/60R16 LH-404 92 V / 8 10 6J 380AA 209 8.23 652 25.67 630 1386 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 10
LIONHART LHG4041601 16 205/65R16 LH-404 95 T / 8 10 6J 380AA 209 8.23 672 26.46 690 1518 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 11
LIONHART LHG4041605 16 215/60R16 LH-404 95 V / 8 10 6 1/2J 380AA 221 8.7 664 26.14 690 1518 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 11
LIONHART LHG4041602 16 215/65R16 LH-404 98 H / 8 10 6 1/2J 380AA 221 8.7 686 27.01 750 1650 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 11
LIONHART LHG4041606 16 225/60R16 LH-404 98 V / 8 10 6 1/2J 380AA 228 8.98 676 26.61 750 1650 300 43.51 N/A N/A N/A N/A 11
Looking for dependable wheels and tires? Rely on Lionhart for quality and long-lasting products.